5/8"
(16 mm)
5/8"
(16 mm)
600 Lumens/ft Tunable-White Angled LED Linear
Fixture 24-volt fixture, patented two-wire TandemLED technology
LED Lighting Accessories
UL Listed components

•  50,000 hour LED life at 70% lumen maintenance
•  24-volt DC plug-in or hardwired power supply required
(order separately)
LT6P324V_LF_0422Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
Angled Profile Linear Fixture – 400 Lumens Per Foot
Part Number Profile Type
Wall Cabinet
Width Fixture Dimensions
Watts/
Fixture
Lumens/
Fixture
Kelvin
Temp.
LT6P324V09-03W Angled 003 9" 5-1/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (130 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 3 205 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V12-04W Angled 003 12" 7-5/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (186 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 4 293 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V15-06W Angled 003 15" 11-11/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (297 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 6 468 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V18-07W Angled 003 18" 13-7/8" x 5/8" x 5/8"(352 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 7 555 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V21-09W Angled 003 21" 18-3/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (462 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 9 728 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V24-10W Angled 003 24" 20-3/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (518 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 10 815 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V27-11W Angled 003 27" 22-9/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (573 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 11 903 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V30-13W Angled 003 30" 26-15/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (684 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 13 1078 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V33-14W Angled 003 33" 29-1/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (740 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 14 1165 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V36-15W Angled 003 36" 31-5/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (795 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 15 1253 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V39-17W Angled 003 39" 35-11/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (906 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 17 1428 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V42-18W Angled 003 42" 37-7/8" x 5/8" x 5/8" (962 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 18 1515 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V45-19W Angled 003 45" 40-1/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (1018 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 19 1603 2700K–5000K
LT6P324V48-21W Angled 003 48" 44-7/16" x 5/8" x 5/8" (1129 mm x 16 mm x 16 mm) 21 1778 2700K–5000K
Series 600 Lm/ft Tunable-White 24V
Input Voltage 24-volt DC
Color Temperature
(Kelvin)

Construction Material Heat-resistant 10 mm PCB,
micro-waterproof spray
silicone IP65 rated,
extruded aluminum,
polycarbonate (lens)
Warranty 5 years
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Compatible
24V24V 10,721,801
Tunable White Output
Patented* tunable white light –
tune from Warm White (2700K)
to Daylight White (5000K) and all
shades of white in between
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER
T-CW20G-STR-25 25 ft spool of 20/2 AWG stranded wire 1/8”
T-CW20G-STR-50 50 ft spool of 20/2 AWG stranded wire 1/8”
T-CW20G-STR-100 100 ft spool of 20/2 AWG stranded wire 1/8”
T-CW20G-STR-1 20/2 AWG stranded wire sold per foot 1/8”
STRANDED WIRE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
T-24V-24W-PI 24-watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 1 AMP. 3-1/8" x 1-3/4" x 1-3/16"
T-24V-60W-PI 60-watt AC/DC 2 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 2.5 AMP. 4-3/8" x 1-15/16" x 1-3/16"
T-24V-120W-PI 120-watt AC/DC 3 prong plug-in, 24-volt DC 5 AMP. 6-5/16" x 2-11/16" x 1-1/4"
COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
T-T-1Z-WC-RF-Color Tunable-White 1-Zone LED controller. On/Off/Dimmer/White light temperature control.
Use with WAV Smart Receiver (T-TWAV-WR-120). 2-5/8" x 1-5/16" x 3/8"
T-Q-1Z-WC-RF-Color Uno 1-Zone LED controller. On/Off/Dimmer. Use with LED Receiver. 2-5/8" x 1-5/16" x 3/8"
T-Q-2Z-WC-RF-Color Duo 2-Zone LED controller. On/Off/Dimmer. Use with LED Receiver. 2-5/8" x 1-5/16" x 3/8"
T-Q-4Z-WC-RF-Color Quattro 4-Zone LED controller. On/Off/Dimmer. Use with LED Receiver. 2-5/8" x 1-5/16" x 3/8”
T-TWAV-WR-120 WAV 120 watt smart LED Receiver. Use with  a Wireless Controller. 4-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 3/8"
T-TIL-96 Tunable-White Wired Controller for On/Off/Dimmer/White light temperature control. 3-9/16” x 1-9/16” x 7/8”
T-DPL-Color Decora style cover plate to fit over Wireless Controller on wall.
Available in Almond (AL), Black (BK), Brown (BR), Grey (GR), or White (WT). 4-11/16” x 2-15/16” x 11/16”
COMPATIBLE DIMMING SYSTEMS/SWITCHES
TL_ACCESSORIES_0422Design Services/Technical Support: 866.848.9094  |  DesignAndSupport@TaskLighting.com  |  www.TaskLighting.com
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER
T-CW20G-SOL-25 25 ft spool of 20/2 AWG solid wire 1/8”
T-CW20G-SOL-50 50 ft spool of 20/2 AWG solid wire 1/8”
T-CW20G-SOL-100 100 ft spool of 20/2 AWG solid wire 1/8”
T-CW20G-SOL-1 20/2 AWG solid wire sold per foot 1/8”
SOLID WIRE
24-Volt LED Lighting Accessories
Wire, Power Supplies, Control Systems